

Intesis AC interfaces for Daikin Air Conditioners

The Intesis gateways for Daikin Air Conditioning systems, are proven and trusted products that connect Daikin AC systems to the most popular Home and Building Automation standard protocols.

- -

Compatibility is a major factor in the development of Intesis gateways. Our experts ensure that the gateways are up to date with new Daikin features and innovations, introducing them seamlessly into existing products.

····· BACnet

KNX

Modbus

C. Home Automation

AC Cloud Control



IN485UNI0011100 Universal Infrared AC BACnet MS/TP 1 Indoor Unit



INKNXUNI0011000 Universal Infrared AC 1 I.U. with 2 Binary Inputs



Universal Infrared AC Modbus RTU 1 Indoor Unit



INWMPUNI001I000 Universal Infrared AC 1 Indoor Unit



INWFIUNI0011000 Universal Infrared AC 1 I.U. Binary Inputs



INBACDAI0011000 Domestic line BACnet/IP and MS/TP 1 Indoor Unit



INKNXDAI0011000 Domestic line 1 Indoor Unit

INMBSDAI001I000

Domestic line

Modbus RTU

1 Indoor Unit

INWMPDAI0011000

Domestic line

1 Indoor Unit

INWFIDAI0011100

Domestic line

1 Indoor Unit



IN485DAI0011000 Domestic line BACnet MS/TP 1 Indoor Unit



DAIKIN

INBACDAI001R000 SKYAIR and VRV BACnet/IP and MS/TP 1 Indoor Unit

INKNXDAI001R000

SKYAIR and VRV

1 Indoor Unit





IN485DAI001R000

INKNXDAI001R100 SKYAIR and VRV 1 I.U. with Binary Input



INKNXDAI001I100

Intesis

Domestic line 1 I.U. with Binary Input



INMBSDAI001R000

SKYAIR and VRV Modbus RTU 1 Indoor Unit



SKYAIR and VRV 1 Indoor Unit



WFIDAI001R100 SKYAIR and VRV 1 Indoor Unit





Intesis Air Conditioning Interfaces

Intesis offers high quality Air Conditioner interfaces for the integration of climate systems into BACnet, KNX, Modbus and 2.4 GHz Wi-Fi installations. Enjoy the benefit of working with the market leader in the field of Air Conditioning integration that offers highly reliable solutions developed in collaboration with all major AC manufacturers.

HMS Networks - Contact

HMS is represented all over the world. Find your nearest contact here:

www.hms-networks.com/contact



Learn more at www.intesis.com



Owned by HMS Industrial Networks, Intesis® is a registered trademark in the European Union and is trademarked in the rest of the world. Other marks and words belong to their respective companies. All other product or service names mentioned in this document are trademarks of their respective companies. Part No: INMPDK2024 Version 01.0/2024 - © HMS Industrial Networks - All rights reserved - HMS reserves the right to make modifications without prior notice.